Ruota:

colson

ftalia srl

WHRG 0802 5080

REACH

compliant

colson

GROU PEumpe

Dati tecnici

THE NETHERLANDS

RoHS

compliant

Diametro ruota
Larghezza ruota
Lunghezza mozzo
Foro asse

Portata

Peso

A company of Colson Group
Colson ltalia srl, Via Ancona 15bis, 60035 Jesi (AN),
Tel. 0039 338 3641389, Fax 0039 0731 226631,

- REaE o

80 mm
35 mm
45 mm
8 mm

150 kg

0.3 kg



